WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

T. Macy Triple Function Pen(PN98409-LP4)
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Product # PN98409-LP4

Features 3-in-1 multitasker features a ballpoint pen that
quickly changes to a stylus pull cap with
advanced connectivity for all touchscreen
devices with a bright and powerful push-to-
activate LED flashlight.

Labels 1. One location Laser Engraved imprint.
Engraves silver.
2. Black or blue Ink Available
3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved
4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue,
Gunmetal, Red

Prices Include Free Shipping
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

Weight 0.850z

Imprint Area 1-1/2" x 1/4" artwork or 2 lines of 30 characters.



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
75

100

500
1000
5000

Production Time Charges

Quantity
75-99
100-499
500-999
1000-4999
5000
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
75-99
100-499
500-999
1000-4999

5000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$56.76

$201.76
$230.54
$351.16

$450.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price
$7.03
$6.87
$6.71
$5.56
$5.56

7 Days
$83.18
$297.02
$330.58
$513.08

$600.00

3 Days

$141.60
$230.52
$278.40
$375.42

$572.00

5 Days

$122.02
$363.52
$405.16
$578.38

$690.00
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