

T. Macy Triple Function Pen(PN98409-LP4)



Product #	PN98409-LP4
Features	3-in-1 multitasker features a ballpoint pen that quickly changes to a stylus pull cap with advanced connectivity for all touchscreen devices with a bright and powerful push-to- activate LED flashlight.
Labels	 One location Laser Engraved imprint. Engraves silver. Black or blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Gunmetal, Red
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Weight	0.85 oz
Imprint Area	1-1/2" x 1/4" artwork or 2 lines of 30 characters.

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
75	\$7.03
100	\$6.87
500	\$6.71
1000	\$5.56
5000	\$5.56

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
75-99	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
100-499	\$201.76	\$297.02	\$363.52
500-999	\$230.54	\$330.58	\$405.16
1000-4999	\$351.16	\$513.08	\$578.38
5000	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$690.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
75-99	Free	\$141.60
100-499	Free	\$230.52
500-999	Free	\$278.40
1000-4999	Free	\$375.42
5000	Free	\$572.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET